1
High Performance and Wide Coverage
For simple, reliable, high-speed IEEE
802.11g wireless connections choose a
winning trio: the 3Com® OfficeConnect®
Wireless 11g Access Point, 3Com
OfficeConnect Wireless 11g PC Card, and
3Com OfficeConnect Wireless 11g USB

Refer to www.3com.com/warranty for details.
3COM® WIRELESS 11G ACCESS POINT, PC CARD, AND USB ADAPTER DATA SHEET
Ordering Information PRODUCT DESCRIPTION 3COM SKU
3Com OfficeConnect Wireless 11g Access Point 3CRWE454G72
3Com OfficeConnect Wireless 11g PC Card 3CRWE154G72
3Com OfficeConnect Wireless 11g USB Adapter 3CRWE254G72
The 3Com OfficeConnect Wireless 11g products can be used with all 3Com Wireless LAN
products, including these products below:
3Com OfficeConnect Wireless 11g Cable/DSL Gateway 3CRWE554G72
3Com OfficeConnect Wireless 11a/b/g PC Card 3CRWE154A72
3Com OfficeConnect Wireless 11a/b/g Access Point 3CRWE454A72